ADDING UP TO 1000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H -

ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

SET 1)

Name:

Time:

Score:

2 21 454 =

2 61 4+ 12 =

20 99 4+ (0 =

W (0 + 28 =

5 42 4 51 =

% 30 + 36 =

0 3420 =

# 21 + 57 =

0 5749 =

30) 66 + ] =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 6 - Horizontal - Set 1

31)

32)

33)

34)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

3+6=

53 + 33 =

27+ 51 =

6+ 12 =

9 +2 =

83+ 10 =

49 4 30 =

b+ 71 =

24062 =

28+ 10 =


https://www.workulum.com

